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Rheintalcup 2016

Rang [Name Jahrg. |Verein Verband Boden Pferd Ringe Sprung Barren Reck Total
1 |sam-Maximilian Wibawa | 2006 |TZ Rheintal SGTV  [40012.250 8[3%016.200 1]40013.050 1|39013.450 2(43013.850 1[4.0013.250 2|27.00 82.050
2 |Timon Erb 2006 |STV Wil SGTV  [40012.800 1[3%015.700 2[40012.900 2(33013.350 4[4.0013.350 2[4.0013.250 2|26.30 81.350
3 |Damian Balmer 2006 |KTV Oberriet SGTV  [40012.550 4[3%15.350 3]4.0012.900 2(39013.000 18[4.0013.350 2[4.0013.400 1/26.10 80.550
4 |Florian Keller 2006 |TZ Rheintal SGTV  [40012.650 2[30015.350 3]4.0012.350 9|39013.050 17(3.5012.300 10[4.0013.000 4|25.55 78.700
5 |Domenik Briihwiler 2006 |STV Kirchberg SGTV  [40012.550 4[+2014.600 5[40012.300 11|39013.125 14[4.0013.250 4[4.0012.850 5|25.55 78.675
6 |Linus Eisenring 2007 |TV Wangi TG [40012.650 2|F9914.000 7[40012.650 4[33013.075 15(3.0012.300 10]3.0011.800 17|23.10 76.475
7 |Nils Haag 2006 |TV Hiittwilen TG [40012.000 1039913300 8[4.0012.100 13[33013.550 1{4.0012.750 640012350 924.70 76.050
8 |Leon Montanile 2007 |Kutu Schaffhausen SHTV  [40012.550 4[>0012.500 154.0012.650 4|29013.175 11(3.5012.700 7{3.0012.050 10]21.50 75.625
9  |Ruben Haldimann 2007 |TZ Filirstenland SGTV  [35011.950 11(+2014.150 6[4.0012.350 935013.200 9(3.0011.500 20{3.5011.900 13|23.55 75.050
10 |Loris Miiller 2006 |STV Wil SGTV  [40012.350 7[+0012.600 144.0011.700 16|30 13.275 6(4.0012.500 8[4.0012.500 7|24.00 74.925
11 |Maximilian Glaeser 2007 |Kutu Schaffhausen SHTV ~ [4.0011.600 17|00 11.850 27(4.0012.550 623013325 5(3.5012.100 12(3.5012.500 7|23.00 73.925
12 |Gil Knellwolf 2006 |STV Wil SGTV  [35011.750 12[+9213.050 10[4.0012.450 8|350 12.825 25(3.0012.350 9{3.0011.450 25/21.75 73.875
13 |Nico Hollenstein 2006 |STV Schwarzenbach SGTV  [35011.200 26[+3012.650 11{4.0012.500 735012475 20(4.0013.150 5(3.5011.800 17/23.30 73.775
14 |Jonas Hasler 2006 |STV Frauenfeld TG [40012.100 9|#3012.650 11[4.0011.550 17[30013.375 3{3.5011.750 15/3.50 12,050 10|23.00 73.475
15 |Alen Krznaric 2007 |Kutu Schaffhausen SHTV  [4.0011.300 24|00 12.450 16]4.0012.250 12|30 13.250 8(3.0011.800 14{3.0011.850 1422.00 72.900
16 |Quinn Miiller 2007 |TV Wadenswil ZTv [30011.750 12[33213.200 9{3.5011.800 15|390 12,150 38(3.0011.500 20{3.00 11,350 28|20.25 71.750
17 |Janic Fassler 2007 |TV Wadenswil ZTv [25011.150 27| 320 11.400 37(4.0011.950 14350 12.900 21(3.50 12,100 12{3.00 11,400 27|20.50 70.900
18 |Alim Arnaut 2007 |TZ Rheintal SGTV  [3.0011.350 23[+00 12,350 18]4.0011.050 28|30 12.900 21(3.00 11.450 23{3.0011.650 20/21.00 70.750
19 |Nevin Aretano 2006 |STV Frauenfeld TG |3.5010.950 36390 12,150 20[4.0011.100 27| 300 13.075 15(3.50 11.500 20/3.00 11,850 14|21.00 70.625
20 |Tobias Hartmann 2006 |TV Mels SGTV  [4.0011.450 20[>0011.500 36|4.0010.100 423 30 13.150 12(3.50 11,550 17(3.5012.800 6/22.00 70.550
21 |Timon Gahwiler 2006 |STV Wil SGTV (40011550 18[00 12,650 11{4.0011.200 22350 12.900 21(3.50 10.500 34{3.00 11,700 19]22.50 70.500
21 |Jerome Windler 2007 |Kutu Schaffhausen SHTV  [35011.650 15[ >0 12.150 20|4.0011.250 21339 12,600 28(3.00 11.200 26(3.0011.650 20/20.00 70.500
23 |Kenny Un 2007 |TV Horgen ZTV [3.0011.450 20[32012.000 25(4.0011.200 22330 12,050 41(3.0011.750 15{3.00 11,550 23|19.50 70.000
24 |Nico Alder 2007 |TV Mels SGTV  [3.0011.150 27[+0011.700 31{4.0010.800 30|30 12.925 20(3.50 11,550 17{3.5011.600 22/22.00 69.725
25 |Elias Egli 2006 |STV Frauenfeld TG |40011.650 15350 12.450 16(4.0011.500 19|30 13.150 12{3.0010.700 313.00 10.150 51|22.50 69.600
26 |Nicola Baracchi 2006 |TV Maienfeld GR  [3.5011.400 22|30 12.150 20[4.0011.550 17|30 13.200 9{3.00 9,050 51/3.50 12,050 1021.50 69.400
26 |Philipp Héusler 2004 |TV Hegi ZTv [35011.100 31300 11.250 39(3.5011.300 20230 12,850 24{3.00 11.400 25(3.00 11.500 24/20.00 69.400
28 |Raphael Kiumpp 2007 |TV Herblingen SHTV ~ [35011.050 33| 00 11.950 26|4.00 11.150 24230 12.450 30(3.00 10.450 35(3.0011.300 30/20.50 68.350
29 |Lucas Schmidheiny 2007 |TZ Rheintal SGTV  [3.0011.000 35[0 11.150 41{4.0011.000 29330 12,275 35(3.00 11.450 23{3.00 11,250 34|20.65 68.125
30 |Alexander Gayduk 2007 |TV Wadenswil ZTv [300 9.45051[>0012.350 18[3.5011.150 24330 11.875 44|3.0011.200 26(3.00 11,350 28|18.50 67.375
31 |Joseph Mascot 2007 |Kutu Schaffhausen SHTV  [4.0011.500 19[30011.150 41{3.5011.150 24330 12.125 30(3.00 9.450 49{3.5011.850 14|20.50 67.225
32 |Andrin Ganster 2007 |TV Hegi ZTv [3.0011.150 27| 300 11.650 33(3.50 10.500 32330 11.350 493.00 11.550 17{3.0011.000 40| 18.50 67.200
33 |Elijah Schefer 2006 |TV Hegi ZTv [35010.850 37|00 12.100 23(4.0010.350 36330 12,250 37|2.50 10.200 40{3.00 11.300 30|20.50 67.050
34 |Noah Walker 2007 |STV Frauenfeld TG [3.0010.750 38330 11,700 31(3.5010.100 42| +30 12.650 27(3.00 11.150 28/3.00 10.650 47 19.00 67.000
35 |Yuriy Sakara 2007 |TV Horgen ZTv [3.0011.300 24320 12.100 23{4.0010.300 383 30 11.400 47{3.00 10.400 37{3.00 11,000 40| 19.50 66.500
36 |Matteo Widmer 2007 [TV Stifa ZTv [35011.100 31300 11.250 39(3.5010.500 32330 11.175 51(3.50 10.950 30{3.00 11.100 38|19.50 66.075
37 |Dimitri Zhizhikin 2006 |TZ Rheintal SGTV  [250 9.900 48[ >0 11.750 28(3.0010.250 39390 12,425 32(3.00 10.550 33{3.00 10.850 43| 18.00 65.725
38 [Sean Meyer 2006 |TV Lohningen SHTV ~ [3.00 9.600 50[>2011.600 35(3.5010.600 31330 12.700 26(2.00 10.050 45{3.0011.000 40| 18.50 65.550
39 |Jan Hasler 2006 |KTV Oberriet SGTV  [3.0010.400 43| 300 11.750 28(3.00 9.350 49330 11.900 43(3.00 10.650 32{3.00 11,150 36/18.00 65.200
40 (Noa Zuber 2007 |STV Frauenfeld TG [3.00 9.950 4732011350 38[4.00 9.550 47| +30 12,425 32(3.0010.450 353.00 11,450 25|20.00 65.175
41  |Ken Anliker 2006 |TV Wadenswil ZTv [3.0011.050 33| 300 10.900 45{3.50 10.350 363 20 11.800 45(3.00 10.200 40{3.00 10,750 45| 18.50 65.050
42 |Yannick Spingler 2005 |Kutu Schaffhausen SHTV ~ [35010.250 44| >0 10.450 46|3.50 10,150 41230 13.275 6(3.0010.400 37{3.0010.300 50/20.00 64.825
43 |Dario Marx 2007 |TZ Graubiinden GR  |250 9.800 4933011650 33|3.50 9.900 45[+30 12.425 32(3.00 10,200 40/3.00 10.800 44|18.50 64.775
44 (Livio Baumann 2007 [TV Riti ZTv [3.0011.700 14300 11.000 44{3.00 8.950 50330 11.350 493.00 10.400 37(3.00 11,050 39|18.00 64.450
45 |Luca Burkhard 2006 [TV Riti ZTv [30011.150 27| 300 9.500 50{3.50 10.000 443 30 12.275 35(3.00 10.150 44{3.00 11,300 30| 18.50 64.375
46 |Jannik Gretler 2007 |TV Hegi ZTV (30010150 45| 300 11.750 28(4.0010.450 35|30 11.925 42(3.00 9.300 50{3.0010.700 46|19.00 64.275
47 |Isaak Jelinek 2007 |TV Hegi ZTv [35010.550 30| 300 11.100 43(4.0010.250 39339 11,000 523.00 10.000 48{3.00 11.300 30|19.50 64.200
48 |Jeremias Pfyffer 2007 |TV Hegi ZTv [3.0010.500 42[ 30 10.050 47(3.50 9.450 48330 11.750 46(3.00 11.050 29{3.0011.150 36/18.50 63.950
49 (Leon Aretano 2007 |STV Frauenfeld TG |3.0010.550 39330 9.600 48[3.50 9.900 45| +012.450 30{3.0010.050 45]3.00 11,250 3419.00 63.800
50 |Fabio Spingler 2006 |Kutu Schaffhausen SHTV ~ [3.0010.000 46[ >3 9.600 48|3.5010.500 32230 12.950 19(3.00 10.200 40{3.00 10.500 48|19.50 63.750
51 |Julian Gera 2007 |STV Frauenfeld TG |3.00 830052350 9.10051(3.00 8.900 51[33011.400 47(3.0010.050 45/3.00 9,700 52|18.00 57.450
52 |Rachid Serhani 2007 |STV Frauenfeld TG |3.0010.550 39330 7.450 52|3.50 8.500 52|30 12.075 40|2.50 7.300 52/3.0010.450 49| 18.00 56.325
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